The First Church of Nashua - Music Ministry

CHANCEL CHOIR

Worship Schedule 2023 - 2024

Date Worship 1 Worship 2 Notes
Sunday September 17 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday October 1 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday October 15 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday October 29 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday November 5 10:00 Chancel Choir Daylight Savings Ends
Sunday November 12 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday November 19 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday December 3 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday December 17 9:00 Chancel Choir 11:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday December 24 11 PM Chancel Choir
Sunday January 7 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday January 14 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday January 21 10:00 Chancel Choir

End of Semester 1

Sunday February 4 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday February 11 10:00 Chancel Choir ANNUAL MEETING
Sunday February 18 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday March 3 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday March 10 10:00 Chancel Choir  Daylight Savings Starts
Sunday March 24 10:00 Chancel Choir  Palm Sunday
Sunday March 31 9:00 Chancel Choir 11:00 Chancel Choir Easter
Sunday April 14 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday April 28 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday May 5 10:00 Chancel Choir
Sunday May 19 Choral Union 10:00 Choral Union \
Sunday June 2 10:00 Chancel Choir

End of Semester 2



